TOUCH CONTROL
MICROWAVE
COMMERCIAL STAINLESS STEEL
♦♦ 1,000 watts of cooking power for quick heating
♦♦Motor driven bottom antenna for efficient  energy distribution and
consistent results
♦♦ Engineered for commercial kitchen use
♦♦Stainless steel interior with bottom ceramic plate
♦♦Ample 0.9 cubic feet (25 L) oven capacity
♦♦Accommodates 12" (30.5 cm) diameter platter
♦♦Backlit LED display
♦♦ Interior oven light
♦♦ 3 customizable key beep volume levels
♦♦Overall dimensions: 20.1"W x 17"D x 12.2"H
♦♦One year warranty
A durable, attractive full stainless steel exterior and interior construction highlights the
powerful and efficient SPECTRUM TOUCH CONTROL MICROWAVE. Offering 1000W of
microwave power, this microwave is ideal for heating and warming grab-and-go items, soups,
sandwiches, prepackaged lunches, beverages, and more at your concession stand, lunch room,
snack bar, office, or quick-serve establishment. Built with the commercial user in mind, this unit
accommodates 10 easy-to-program functions including defrost, and will withstand repeated
use in a professional, high-volume environment. The unique motor-driven bottom antenna
provides efficient energy distribution, peak performance, and consistent results to keep your
establishment moving with ease. With multiple power levels and adjustable time intervals, as
well as a spacious 0.9 cubic feet oven cavity, this microwave is flexible enough to accommodate
a variety of items to meet all your cooking and warming needs.
C US LISTED
MODEL VOLTAGE
INPUT
POWER (W)
OUTPUT
POWER (W) AMPS
OVEN
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
LBSWIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
EMW-1000ST 120 V 1450 W 1000 W 12 0.9 Ft3 20.1" 17" 12.2" 32.19
EMW-1000ST
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM
EMW-1000ST Spectrum Commercial Microwave, Touch,
Stainless Steel, 1,000 W
Set